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Resultater — Kegbenhavner cup 1 afd 202!
2020-08-18
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Christopher Wiberg

Erik Olsen

Peter Wihan

Carsten Mortensen
Jeppe Ormholdt Schrgder
Camilla Rath Nielsen

Torkil Hansen

Hanne Fogh

Saren Klingenberg

Lars Hanghgj

Rita Breum

Kent Birk

Alf Christensen

Ea Busch Nielsen

Alan Grundsge

Jacob Spange Mortensen

Bruno Stub

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Kim Folander

Jan Johansen

Ethna Cavanagh

Jesper Wismann Olsen
Henrik Wiberg

Peder Stephansen

Claus Etzerodt

Niels Aabye

. Berit Merrild

Carsten Sgnderup

H.V. Jensen

Torben Rasmussen
Jorgen Olesen

Kurt Petersen

Palle Maller Nielsen

(6/6)
Nordsjeelland
Rigspolitiet
Slagelse
Rigspolitiet
Rigspolitiet
Rigspolitiet

(10/10)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FSK

Fyns Politi
Ballerup.
Nordsjeelland
Horsens
Hillerad
Pl-Kagbenhavn
Hillerad
Rigspolitiet

(12/12)
Rigspolitiet
Fyens Politi
FSK
Rigspolitiet
Faaborg

Kbh.s Vestegn.

Pl-Kgbenhavn
Esbjerg Pl
Horsens
Ballerup.

Kbh.s Vestegn.

Nordsjeelland

(7/7)
Fyens Politi
Fyens Politi
Fyens Politi
Fyns Politi
Fyens Politi

Tid

1:11:22
1:14:50
1:20:01
1:41:45
2:17:05

Ej startet

Tid

1:03:20
1:06:49
1:19:02
1:20:35
1:37:06
1.37:27
1:40:29
2:08:30
Udgaet

Ej startet

Tid
48:55
55:06
56:49
58:41
1:00:07
1:04:52
1:06:45
1:06:51
1:16:13
1:20:43
1:31:28
1:35:45

Tid
48:44
52:53
954:54
1:03:36
1:05:55

Efter

+3:28
+8:39
+30:23
+65:43

Efter

+3:29

+15:42
+17:15
+33:46
+34:07
+37:09
+65:10

Efter

+6:11

+7:54

+9:46

+11:12
+15:57
+17:50
+17:56
+27:18
+31:48
+42:33
+46:50

Efter

+4:09
+6:10
+14:52
+17:11

Tidstab
02:34
05:04
14:30
21:30
39:32

Tidstab
03:22
02:34
08:58
11:12
25:01
18:23
21:08
41:22

Tidstab
03:47
03:50
02:48
07:10
09:54
10:10
08:26
12:59
15:14
17:14
27:59
16:22

Tidstab
05:51
02:23
07:00
17:24
08:38



S DO

Torsten Bo Larsen
Erik Ljungdahl

Andreas Rothmar
Nadja Philipsen

Christina Hartmann

Fyens Politi
Fyens Politi

(2/2)

Kbh.s Vestegn.
Kbh.s Vestegn.

(1/1)

Kbh.s Vestegn.
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1:13:54 +25:10 26:31
Ej startet

Tid Efter Tidstab
1:17:05 05:52
1:29:14 +12:09 18:34

Tid Efter Tidstab
1:20:44 00:00



